Coaxial Circulators
Freflex Inc. sales@freflex.com www.freflex.com Rev 1.2
FCC5050X
High Power, High Isolation
Features: Applications:
* High Power * Wireless
* High Isolation * Radar
* Low Insertion Loss * Laboratory Test

1 - Clockwise
2 - Anticlockwise
How To Order
FCC5050X-V-W-X-Y-Z
V: Start frequency in MHz
W: Stop frequency in MHz
X: Average power in W
Y: Connector type
Z: Direction type
Examples:
To order a FCC5050X series Circulator, 250~265MHz, 250W, N